1
Ultra-compact Pre-wired Photomicrosensor (Non-modulated)
EE-SX95
Meeting Customer Needs with
Ultra-compact Sensors that Mount
with M3 Screws
• Mount using M3 or M2 screws.
• Reliable sensing slot depth of 6.5 mm.

EE-SX95
2
Ordering Information
Sensors
*1. A model is available with a 3-m cable. The model number is EE-SX95@-@ 3M.(Example: EE-SX950-W 3M)
*2. A pre-wired model with a PNP output and 1-m robot cable is available. The model number is EE-SX95@P-R 1M.(Example: EE-SX950P-R 1M)
Accessories (Order Separately)
Connector with Robot Cable
Appearance Sensing
method
Sensing
distance
Output
configuration
Connection method
(Cable length)
Output
type Model
Through-
beam
(with slot)
Light-ON
Dark-ON
(2 outputs)
Pre-wired model with
standard cable (1 m)
NPN EE-SX950-W 1M *1
PNP EE-SX950P-W 1M *2
Pre-wired model with robot
cable (1 m) NPN EE-SX950-R 1M *1
Pre-wired connector model
with robot cable (0.3 m) NPN EE-SX950-C1J-R 0.3M
Pre-wired model with
standard cable (1 m)
NPN EE-SX951-W 1M *1
PNP EE-SX951P-W 1M *2
Pre-wired model with robot
cable (1 m) NPN EE-SX951-R 1M *1
Pre-wired connector model
with robot cable (0.3 m) NPN EE-SX951-C1J-R 0.3M
Pre-wired model with
standard cable (1 m)
NPN EE-SX952-W 1M *1
PNP EE-SX952P-W 1M *2
Pre-wired model with robot
cable (1 m) NPN EE-SX952-R 1M *1
Pre-wired connector model
with robot cable (0.3 m) NPN EE-SX952-C1J-R 0.3M
Pre-wired model with
standard cable (1 m)
NPN EE-SX953-W 1M *1
PNP EE-SX953P-W 1M *2
Pre-wired model with robot
cable (1 m) NPN EE-SX953-R 1M *1
Pre-wired connector model
with robot cable (0.3 m) NPN EE-SX953-C1J-R 0.3M
Pre-wired model with
standard cable (1 m)
NPN EE-SX954-W 1M *1
PNP EE-SX954P-W 1M *2
Pre-wired model with robot
cable (1 m) NPN EE-SX954-R 1M *1
Pre-wired connector model
with robot cable (0.3 m) NPN EE-SX954-C1J-R 0.3M
Type Cable length Model Remarks
Connector with Cable 2 m EE-1016-R Connector with lock, AWG26, 4-core Robot Cable
Infrared light
6